
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 11-A

Start 4-14-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-22-15
21 clay/rock 29
78 shale 107
21 lime 128
8 shale 136

48 lime 184
91 shale 275
67 lime 342         set 40’ of  7”
31 shale 373    ran 1001.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
17 lime 390      cemented to surface
16 shale 406              96 sxs 
8 lime 414

30 shale 444
65 lime 509
6 shale 515

49 lime 564
172 shale 736
32 lime 768
57 shale 825
40 lime 865
3 shale 868

29 lime 897
6 shale 903
4 lime 907
4 shale 911
6 lime 917

26 shale 943
1 sandy shale 944 odor

13 oil sand 957 good show
2 Dk sand 959 show

48 shale 1007 T.D.


